

2016 CoC Runding Recommendation

Tier II	Agency	Project	Score	Project Component	Amount ranked for funding	Cummulative Total
	StarkMHAR	HMIS		HMIS	\$ 107,446.00	\$ 107,446.00
	ICAN	West Park Apartments	75	PSH	\$ 83,326.00	\$ 190,772.00
	CommQuest	Supportive Services for the Homeless	73	PSH	\$ 135,890.00	\$ 326,662.00
	YWCA	New Beginnings Housing	71	PSH	\$ 33,688.00	\$ 360,350.00
	ICAN	Housing First Apartments	69	PSH	\$ 110,440.00	\$ 470,790.00
	ACF	A-FIRST	68	PSH	\$ 108,173.00	\$ 578,963.00
	ICAN	Cherry Grove PSH	65	PSH	\$ 136,092.00	\$ 715,055.00
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care - PRA Samaritan Gateway	63	PSH	\$ 104,926.00	\$ 819,981.00
	SMHA	Gateway House II - SPC PRA Phase II	63	PSH	\$ 39,717.00	\$ 859,698.00
	ICAN	Shelter Plus Care SRA	61	PSH	\$ 181,555.00	\$ 1,041,253.00
	ICAN	Supported Apartments	59	PSH	\$ 204,292.00	\$ 1,245,545.00
	YWCA	STARR I	54	RRH	\$ 215,960.00	\$ 1,461,505.00
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA - MHR SB	50	PSH	\$ 39,767.00	\$ 1,501,272.00
	ACF	B-FIRST PSH	78	PSH	\$ 106,262.00	\$ 1,607,534.00
	YWCA	STARR II	67	RRH	\$ 156,884.00	\$ 1,764,418.00
	YWCA	STARR III	67	RRH	\$ 74,547.00	\$ 1,838,965.00
	ACF	SOHO PSH Bonus	65	PSH	\$ 175,310.00	\$ 2,014,275.00
	ACF	SOHO PSH	65	PSH	\$ 129,117.00	\$ 2,143,392.00
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA	0	PSH	\$ 280,821.00	\$ 2,424,213.00
Tier II						\$ 2,424,213.00
	SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA	0	PSH	\$ 97,468.00	\$ 2,521,681.00
	ICAN	Rapid Re-Housing	74	RRH	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 2,606,681.00
	ICAN	Rapid Re-Housing	74	RRH	\$ 14,510.00	\$ 2,621,191.00
	Coleman	TAY	63	PSH	\$ 115,824.00	\$ 2,737,015.00
					\$ 2,737,015.00	